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Bridgett Heinrich <bheinrich@panaschools.com>

Fwd: SAVE THE DATE! Friday, November 18, 2022 Please join Stifel...

1 message

Jason Bauer <jbauer@panaschools.com> Fri, Sep 9, 2022 at 8:12 AM
To: Bridgett Heinrich <bheinrich@panaschools.com>

For those attending the school board conference
---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Davis, Debra <davisds@stifel.com>
Date: Thu, Sep 8, 2022 at 3:04 PM

Subject: SAVE THE DATE! Friday, November 18, 2022 Please join Stifel...
To: Davis, Debra (PF-St. Louis) <davisds@stifel.com>
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SAVE THE DATE

During the 2022 IASB/IASA/IASBO Conference b

Formal Invitation & RSVP Instructions to Follow Next Month

COCKTAILS & HORS D’OEUVRES !

Friday, November 18th, 2022 /
5:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. "

Chicago Athletic Association Hotel | White City Ballroom

12 S. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, IL 60603
All District Representatives and Board Members are welcome.

Anne Noble | Kevin Heid | Tom Crabtree
Tom Reedy | Nate Fretz | Steve Mahr | Deb Davis

One Financial Plaza | 501 North Broadway | St. Louis, Missouri 63102 STIFEL
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Coverage At ALL Levels. We Are One Team.

Anne Noble Kevin Heid Tom Crabtree Tom Reedy Nate Fretz Steven Mahr

Managing Director Managing Director Managing Director Managing Vice President Vice President

314-342-8488 309-661-0004 314-342-8457 Director 309-661-0028 312-564-3709
noblea@stifel.com heidk@stifel.com crabtrest@stifel.com 312-423-8245 fretzn@stifel.com mahrs@stifel.com

reedyt@stifel.com

This message, and any of its attachments, is for the intended recipient(s) only, and it may contain information that is privileged, confidential,
and/or proprietary and subject to important terms and conditions available at http://www.stifel.com/disclosures/emaildisclaimers/. If you are not
the intended recipient, please delete this message and immediately notify the sender. No confidentiality, privilege, or property rights are
waived or lost by any errors in transmission.

Mr. Jason Bauer

Superintendent - Pana CUSD #8
14 E. Main Street

Pana, IL 62557

Phone: (217) 562-1500

Fax: (217) 562-1501
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